N2924 COOKE

N2924 COOKE LANE, MARINETTE, WI, 54143 Lane, MARINETTE,
WI, 54143

$625,000

Bayfront Beauty with 85’ of Waterfront Architecturally designed 4BR/4BA home on 1.35 * 4 beds
acres with stunning bay views. 5,000 sqft featuring chef’s kitchen with granite island, * 4 baths
pantry, 5 burner stove with 2 ovens. and open concept to Stunning dining and living room * Residential

featuring, high ceilings and Wd FP. Also on main floor- Sunroom, main floor BR... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
* 5000 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Gas,Two,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 3452

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1548 Tax Amount: 4946.33

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave, Exclusions: Sellers personal belongings *Some
Dishwasher, Culligan Water Conditioning furnishings available for purchase
System X2 sheds

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Green Bay
Cooling: Central Air Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 22x16 Upper
Bedroom 2 15x12 Main
Bedroom 3 19x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 13x15 Upper
Family Room 38x18 Lower
Formal Dining Room 22x15 Main
Kitchen 18x16 Main
Living Room 22x36 Main
Unfinished 36x15 Upper
Unfinished 2 14x14 Main
Other Room 14x7 Main
Other Room 2 10x10 Lower
Other Room 3 10x10 Main
Other Room 4 6x5 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially Exterior material:
Finished,Sump Pump

Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener,Heated Garage

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kelley L Balzola Agent Email: kelleyb@wryourhometeam.com
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